
Gipping Riding Society

Charity Fun Show

Sunday, 5th September 2021

In-Hand and Fun Showing Results

Class 30

In Hand Youngstock

No. GRS 

member

Rider Name Horse Name Result

7 Yes Belinda Sillars Falena 1

2 No Alice Bucksey Gwen 2

41 No Jo Pare Texas Ranger 3

56 No Lucy Fell My Blagdon Boy 4

30 Yes Harriet Sparkes Bubbles 5

38 No Jasmine Sinclair The Ghost of Spirit 6

Class 31

In-hand M&M

No. GRS 

member

Rider Name Horse Name Result

5 No Angela Fox Skellberry Bracken 1

59 No Niki Barker Martlewy Red Robin 2

1 No Alice Bucksey Boarderfields Megan Mon 3

41 No Jo Pare Texas Ranger 4

37 No Jade Gardiner Matley Tara 5

Class 32

In-hand Hunter / Riding Horse

No. GRS 

member

Rider Name Horse Name Result

59 No Niki Barker Martletwy Red Robin 1

43 No Katie Bell Just the Best 2

Class 33

In-hand Coloured



No. GRS 

member

Rider Name Horse Name Result

2 No Alice Bucksey Gwen 1

10 No Charlotte Clarke Anns Desert Moon 2

20 No Emma Last The Ghost of Spirit 3

Class 34

In-hand Cob

No. GRS 

member

Rider Name Horse Name Result

25 Yes Florence Rosten Teddy 1

54 No Louise Kettlety Bob 2

Class 35

In-hand Veteran

No. GRS 

member

Rider Name Horse Name Result

5 No Angela Fox Skellberry Bracken 1

3 No Amelia Locke Miller 2

8 Yes Brooke Sturgeon Cennen Sultan 3

43 No Katie Bell Just the Best 4

10 No Charlotte Clarke Anns Desert Moon 5

19 No Emma Ford Another Enterprise 6

Class 36

In-hand Novice Horse / Pony

No. GRS 

member

Rider Name Horse Name Result

65 No Samantha Wright Fletcher 1

19 No Emma Ford Another Enterprise 2

15 No Craig King Star 3

Class 37

Thelwell Pony

No. GRS 

member

Rider Name Horse Name
Result



24 No Flora Simons Frank 1

No Dylan Buckle-Fuller Socks 2

Class 38

Young Handler

No. GRS 

member

Rider Name Horse Name
Result

61 No Olivia Wakeman Matley Tara 3

3 No Amelia Locke Miller 6

25 Yes Florence Rosten Teddy 1

53 Yes Lois Levett Treasure 2

35 No Isabella O'Kane Shilstone Rocks South Westerly 5

32 Yes Holly Shapland Scalding Bean Bag 4

Class 39 & 40

Prettiest Mare & Handsomest Gelding

No. GRS 

member

Rider Name Horse Name
Result

27 No Georgina Flory Maisie May (m) 1

37 No Jade Gardiner Matley Tara (m) 2

19 No Emma Ford Another Enterprise  (m) 3

53 Yes Lois Levett Treasure (m) 4

No Dylan Buckle-Fuller Socks (g) 1

25 Yes Florence Rosten Teddy (g) 2

60 Yes Oliver Simons Frank (g) 3

49 No Leah Roden Noddy (g) 4

Class 41

Best Decorated Mane & Tail

No. GRS 

member

Rider Name Horse Name
Result

49 No Leah Roden Noddy 1

27 No Georgina Flory Maisie May 2



Class 42

Fancy Dress

No. GRS 

member

Rider Name Horse Name
Result

27 No Georgina Flory Maisie May 1

No Dylan Buckle-Fuller Socks 2

71 No Violet Ashwell Ru 3


